NO.T/281/46/MISC/SPL

DRM/ TSK
C/- DRM/ LMG, RNY, APDJ & KIR
SD. SS SR. SM (G). SR.CDO, SR.DEE, DCM, CHC/ GHY

CCM/PM. CRSE/CHG, CME/O&F, CESE & DY.CCM/T&C/MLG
PED (COACHING)/NDRB

CPRO/MLG - for wide publicity in print and soci

NORTHEAST FRONTIER RAILWAY
Office Of The Principal Chief Operations Manager

Maligaon, Guwahati

ALL PHODS/HODS/N.F.RLY

SECY TO GM, GM(Con), AGM - for kind information of GM, GM(Con), AGM

CHC. CC. CPRC, CWI, TI/CHG/MLG
Sub: Running of 05970/05969 DBRG - MFP - DBRG Special (TOD).

Ref: i. Railway Board message no.22/CMC/09 dated 04.05.2022
ii, RRB/GHY letter no. RRB/G/01-2019/NTPC(UG & G) Dated 30.04.2022.

To facilitate candidates of RRB NTPC, it has been decided to run 05970/05969 Dibrugarh —
Muzaffarpur - Dibrugarh Special Train (TOD) as per details given below:-

1.05970/05969 DBRG- MFP - DBRG SPECIAL

1

Dated: 05.05.202

al media (Allocation head-030-913-21)

2

Trainno. | From To 7 5@&)&@7‘4 - Date of run | Trips
05970 Dibrugarh Muzaffarpur Sat 07.05.2022 01
| 05969 Muzaffarpur “Dibrugarh | Mon 09.05.2022 1ol
Composition GSLRD-02, GS- 02, WGSCZ-01, WGSCN-1 1=16 Coaches
‘Maintenance | PM AT DBRG, SMATMFP o I
Traction Diesel
Timings and Stoppages:-
[ 05970 DBRG-MFP Station 05969 MFP-DBRG _\
~ Days | Am. ~ Dep. - Arr. Dep. | Days
- | 12:00 Dibrugarh 04.30 - ‘
7 12:50 | 12:52 Ne'w Tlnsuklla 03.30 03.32 11.05.2022 |
1453 | 1455 | Simalgui | 0125 0127 \
o 16:00 | 16:02 Mariani 00.25 00.30 ‘
17:00 17:02 Furkating 23.38 23.40
07.052022 |~ jgog | 18:30 Dimapur 2058 | 2100 |
19:20 19:22 Diphu 20.10 20.12 |
20:05 20:10 Lumding 19.30 1935 | ‘
21:50 2152 ~ Chaparmukh | 1740 | 1742 ‘
2300 | 2325 | Guwaha 1605 | 1620 3
[ o030 | 0032 | Rangiva | 1425 | 1427 |
01:40 0142 ~ BapetaRoad | 13.05 13.07. 1
©02:45 02:50 ~ New Bongaigaon 12.20 12.30 L
0450 | 0452 | NewAlipurduar | 1030 L 1032 1005500 |
05:05 05:10 |  New Cooch behar 09.55 10.00 RS
©07:30 07:40 | NewJalpaiguri 07.40 07.45 ;
709:23 T 0925 | Kishanganj 0548 0550
10:35 10:37 Barsoi 04.53 04.55
08.05.2022 12:05 12:10 ~ Katihar 03.40 03.50
~13.00 13.02 Naugachia. 02.08 02.10
13,15 13.17 Thana Bihpur 01.48 01.50
14.05 14.07 ~Mansi 01.00 01.02
148 1420 Khagaria 00.48 00.50
1448 14.50 Begusarai 00.11 00.13
15.20 15.30 Barauni 23.45 2355 . o
16.45 16.50 Samastipur 22.45 02247 | 09.05.2022
1830 - Muzaffarpur ) s L

All concerned to please note and act

accordingly.

R

ATM (Coaching)
for CPTM/NFR




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

